
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT HOSTELS 

 List of Wardens 2023-2024 

 

Sl. No. Name Hostel Dept. Ph. No. E-mail ID 

1 
Dr. Satyananda Panda 

Chief Warden MAT 9946191178 
satyanand@nitc.ac.in  

2 Dr. Allen Anilkumar 
Warden- Hostel 

Office 

MED 7709790452 

allenanilkumar@nitc.ac.in  

3 Dr. C. Periasamy 
Warden-IDM, & 

Mess 
ECED 

9549654235 

cperiasamy@nitc.ac.in  

4 Dr. Amit Kumar Singh 
Warden A Hostel 

MED 
8949362395 

amitsing@nitc.ac.in  

5 Dr. Ashiq Muhammed P E 
Warden A 

Hostel/Central Store 
EED 

9483910501 

ashiqmuhammed@nitc.ac.in  

6 Dr. R. Vijayakumar 
Warden A Hostel 

MAT 
9597321989 

vijayakumar@nitc.ac.in  

7 Dr. Sudev Das 
Warden B Hostel 

CHED 
9402331995 

sudev@nitc.ac.in  

8 Dr. Jithin M 
Warden B Hostel 

MED 
8765248907 jithinm@nitc.ac.in 

9 Dr. Lalit Kumar 
Warden C Hostel 

ECED 
8590244396 

lalit@nitc.ac.in  

10 
Dr. Muniyandi 

Sankaralingam 

Warden D Hostel 
CHY 

04952285325 

msankaralingam@nitc.ac.in 

11 Dr. Devesh Shukla 
Warden E Hostel 

EED 
8009819147 

deveshshukla@nitc.ac.in  

12 Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma 
Warden F Hostel 

MED 
9981263331 

vinodks@nitc.ac.in  

13 Mr. Srinivasa T M 
Warden MHB 1 

CSED 
9446810142 

srini_2007@nitc.ac.in  

14 
Dr. Muhamed Safeer 

Pandikkadavath 

Warden MHB 1 
CED 

9895599785 

msafeerpk@nitc.ac.in  

15 Dr. Suresh Kumar Nadupuri 
Warden MHB 2 

MAT 
944 705 3309 

nsk@nitc.ac.in  

16 Dr. Basil Kuriachen 
Warden MHB 2 

MED 
9947187133 

bk@nitc.ac.in  

17 Dr. Raju Dey 
Warden MHB 2 

CHY 
7558035591 

rajudey@nitc.ac.in  

18 Dr. Ravindra Kumar 
Warden MHB 2 

SOBT 
9556213211 ravindra@nitc.ac.in  

19 Dr. Kiruthiga K 
Warden MHB 2 B-

block 
DAP 

7708037240 

kiruthigak@nitc.ac.in  

20 Dr. Pranesh Das 
Warden PG1 Hostel 

CSED 
8787897693 praneshdas@nitc.ac.in  

21 Dr. Shareef M 
Warden PG2 Hostel 

PHY 
9633919698 

shareef.m@nitc.ac.in  

22 Dr. Renjitha Mary Varghese 

Warden MHL 

CED 

9496887320 renjitha@nitc.ac.in  
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23 Dr. Seethalakshmi P 
Warden MHL 

CED 
9442259922 

seetha@nitc.ac.in  

24 Dr. Lintu Rajan 
Warden LH/MBA 

ECED 
9495807919 

lintu@nitc.ac.in 

25 Ms. Samiksha Srichandan 
Warden GHL 

DAP 
8114685970 samikshas@nitc.ac.in  

26 Dr Nithya M 
Warden LH/MBA 

SOMS 
9486538113 nithyam@nitc.ac.in  

27 Mr. Anwar Sadath Hostel Manager 

 

9446669205 hostelmanager@nitc.ac.in  
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